GFT Infrastructure, Inc.

Hourly Rates by Classification
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Classification

Engineer VI

Engineer VI

Engineer V

Engineer IV

Engineer llI

Engineer Il

Engineer |

Planner V

Planner IV

Planner Il

Planner Il

Planner |

Analyst Il

Industry Specialist VI
Industry Specialist IV
Surveyor VII
Construction Services VI
Construction Services VI
Construction Services V
Construction Services IV
Construction Services I
Construction Services |l
Construction Services |
Designer IV

Designer I

Intern

Administrative IV
Administrative lll
Administrative

Administrative |

Average Rate
$90.00
$90.00
$85.64
$72.72
$60.71
$47.49
$36.83
$84.28
$71.70
$63.52
$46.45
$32.74
$37.32
$90.00
$72.86
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.58
$70.50
$59.67
$49.42
$37.01
$67.75
$46.24
$24.50
$69.00
$43.33
$35.31
$26.59

Salaries are adjusted annually around April |st each year.



