## **GFT** Infrastructure, Inc.

## Hourly Rates by Classification 07/05/25

Classification	Average Rate
Engineer VII	\$90.00
Engineer VI	\$90.00
Engineer V	\$85.64
Engineer IV	\$72.72
Engineer III	\$60.71
Engineer II	\$47.49
Engineer I	\$36.83
Planner V	\$84.28
Planner IV	\$71.70
Planner III	\$63.52
Planner II	\$46.45
Planner I	\$32.74
Analyst II	\$37.32
Industry Specialist VII	\$90.00
Industry Specialist IV	\$72.86
Surveyor VII	\$90.00
Construction Services VII	\$90.00
Construction Services VI	\$90.00
Construction Services V	\$85.58
Construction Services IV	\$70.50
Construction Services III	\$59.67
Construction Services II	\$49.42
Construction Services I	\$37.01
Designer IV	\$67.75
Designer II	\$46.24
Intern	\$24.50
Administrative IV	\$69.00
Administrative III	\$43.33
Administrative II	\$35.31
Administrative I	\$26.59

Salaries are adjusted annually around April 1st each year.